
LOT 15 BLOCK B BELLAIRE S/D.

504-349, 660-278, DC 1188-834, L

WILLIAMSON HARRIETTE
P O BOX 3032
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3032

34-3S-17-06989-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

162,087
8,500
18,500

189,087
90,904
98,183

HX HB WX 56,411
41,772

189,087
0

189,387

1501/318 10/18/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMSON HARRIETTE 

WILLIAMSON HARRIETT

0660/0278 8/24/1988 WD Q I 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARNARD JACK

WILLIAMSON JAMES &
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000046746 Electrical Servic 0 03/15/2023

HX Base Yr

298 SE GREG PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,893 117.6120 131.73 249,365 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1683

BAS 1,683 100 1,683 144,106

FCP 510 25 128 10,960

FOP 273 30 82 7,021

2,466 1,893 162,087

BAS= W26 W17 S21 FCP=  S30 E17 N30 W17$ E17 S30 E26 N3 FOP=
E13 N21 W13 S21$ N48$.

BAS

2617

21

17

30

26

3

48

FCP30

17

30

17

FOP

13

21

13

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,700

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

8,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


